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Central Division

Bears
Patriots
Cowboys
Bengals

Eastern Division

Raiders
Chiefs

Broncos
Falcons

Western Division

Eagles
Seahawks
Titans
49ers

Total Points

Seahawks
Cowboys
Chiefs
Eagles
Broncos
Raiders
Bears
Titans
Falcons
Patriots
Bengals
49ers
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2000.09
1934.88
1933.12
1923.73
1872.43
1836.09
1828.96
1805.54
1804.69
1725.05
1678.70
1634.80
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.214

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.500

PCT
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
4-2

3-3
2-4

DIV
4-2
2-4
33

DIV

3-3
2-4
4-2

PF
1463.87
1406.80
1653.88
1374.94

PF
1530.68
1590.46
1561.00
1484.50

PF
1577.03
1671.04
1420.95
1383.36
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PA
1471.67
1542.76
1595.73
1604.60

PA
1539.89
1513.49
1507.28
1469.82

PA
1424.84
1591.38
1419.03
1438.02

PTS
1828.96
1725.05
1934.88
1678.70

PTS
1836.09
1933.12
1872.43
1804.69

PTS
1923.73
2000.09
1805.54
1634.80
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